
	 	  
	 	 Creative Arts League 2025 Calendar of Events 
	 	 	     	 	    	 	 	 	 	     Updated 3-10–25 

Jan 8, Wed - 10:30am Board Mtg - Noon CHAM Chair Recap - at Suzie Northart’s 
Jan 29, Wed - Member Mtg - 11am - Blue Line Arts - 405 Vernon St, Roseville 
	 view Crocker Kingsley Exhibition 2025	 	  
	 Show dates run Jan 11th to February 22nd 
—————————————————-	  
Feb 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Feb 26, Wed - Member Mtg - 5pm - Artistic Edge - 1880 Fulton Ave, Sac 
—————————————————-	  
Mar 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 3pm - Crocker Art Museum - 216 O St, Sac 
Mar 19, Wed - Member Mtg - 10am - The MACC - 10191 Mills Station Rd, Rancho Cordova 
—————————————————-	  
Apr 9, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Apr 23, Wed - Member Mtg - 11am - Blue Line Arts - 405 Vernon St, Roseville 
	 2025 Susan Cooley-Gilliom (SCG) Artist in Residence Ray Gonzales 
—————————————————-	  
May 7, Wed - 11am - CALS MEMBER APPRECIATION LUNCHEON 
and Board Election at Suzie Northart’s - Members Only 
No Board or Member Meeting this month 
————————————————-—-	  
June 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
June 15, Wed - Member Meeting 
————————————————-—-	  
July 9, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
July 23, Wed - Member Meeting 
——————————————-———-	  
Aug 13, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Aug 27, Wed - Member Meeting - 11am - Scottish Rite Center 
—————————————————-	  
Sept 10, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Sept 24, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Oct 8, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Oct 22, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Nov 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s??? If needed 

Nov 25, Tues - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load items from storage unit to U-Haul 

Nov 26, Wed - 10am - 5:00pm - CHAM Set Up Day - All Hands on Deck 

Nov 28, Fri - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

Nov 29, Sat - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

 Nov 30, Sun -  CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 
  
Dec 1, Mon - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load U-Haul items back into storage unit 
___________________________________ 
December: 
No Board or Member Meeting this month 
2nd Week of December - conduct Passport Prize Drawing w/Photos 



	          Creative Arts League 2026 Calendar of Events 
	 	 	     	 	     	 	 	 	 	 Updated 2-15-25 

Jan 14, Wed - 10:30am Board Retreat - Noon - CHAM Chair Recap - location TBD 

Jan 17, Saturday -  5-7pm - Blue Line Arts - By Hand Opening Reception 
	 	 BY Hand exhibition will run Jan 10-Feb 21, 2026 
Jan 28 - No Member Meeting this month 
___________________________________ 
Feb 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Feb 21, Sat - 5-7pm  - Blue Line Arts - 2nd By Hand Reception (in lieu of member meeting) 
___________________________________ 
Mar 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Mar 25, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Apr 8, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Apr 22, Wed - Member Meeting/Board Announcement of upcoming election 
___________________________________ 
May 13, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30 - Ettores 
May 27, Wed - CALS MEMBER SPRING PARTY/Board Election - location TBD 
___________________________________ 
June 10, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
June 24, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
July 8, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
July 22, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Aug 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Aug 26, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Sept 9, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Sept 23, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Oct 14, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Oct 28, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Nov 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores????? if needed 

Nov 24, Tues - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load items from storage unit to U-Haul 

Nov 25, Wed - 10am - 5:00pm - CHAM Set Up Day - All Hands on Deck 

Nov 27, Fri - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

Nov 28, Sat - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

 Nov 29, Sun -  CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 
  
Nov 30, Mon - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load U-Haul items back into storage unit 
___________________________________ 
December:- 
No Board Meeting - CFO finalizing CHAM stats 
2nd Week of December - conduct Passport Prize Drawing w/Photos 
No Member Meeting this month 


